CAROTID
SOLUTIONS
MO.MA ULTRA™
Proximal Cerebral
Protection Device
SpiderFX™
Embolic Protection Device
Protégé™ RX

MOM0130068X5 8 0.069”/1.76 mm
MOM0130069X6 9 0.083"/2.12 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MO.MA ULTRA™ Proximal Cerebral Protection Device
Reference Number Mono-balloon Minimum Sheath Size (Fr) Inner Diameter of the Working Channel
MOM0130008X5 8 0.069”/1.76 mm
6
Reference
Number
Unconstrained
Stent Diameter
(mm)
Unconstrained
Stent Length
 (mm)
Recommended
Lumen Size
(mm)
Usable
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Sheath Size (Fr) Guidewire
Acceptance
STRAIGHT
SEPX-6-20-135 6 20 4.5-5.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-6-30-135 6 30 4.5-5.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-6-40-135 6 40 4.5-5.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-6-60-135 6 60 4.5-5.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-7-20-135 7 20 5.5-6.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-7-30-135 7 30 5.5-6.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-7-40-135 7 40 5.5-6.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-7-60-135 7 60 5.5-6.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-8-20-135 8 20 6.5-7.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-8-30-135 8 30 6.5-7.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-8-40-135 8 40 6.5-7.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-8-60-135 8 60 6.5-7.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-9-20-135 9 20 7.5-8.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-9-30-135 9 30 7.5-8.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-9-40-135 9 40 7.5-8.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-9-60-135 9 60 7.5-8.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-20-135 10 20 8.5-9.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-30-135 10 30 8.5-9.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-40-135 10 40 8.5-9.5 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-60-135 10 60 8.5-9.5 135 6 0.014
TAPERED
SEPX-8-6-30-135 8/6 30 (6.5-7.5)-(4.5-5.5) 135 6 0.014
SEPX-8-6-40-135 8/6 40 (6.5-7.5)-(4.5-5.5) 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-7-30-135 10/7 30 (8.5-9.5)-(5.5-6.5) 135 6 0.014
SEPX-10-7-40-135 10/7 40 (8.5-9.5)-(5.5-6.5) 135 6 0.014
Protégé™ RX Carotid Stent System
Capture Wire Delivery
End
Recovery